
200 E. Wells Street
Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53202City of Milwaukee

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 0R_12908

Status:Type: Housing Authority Resolution Passed

File created: In control:11/2/2017 HOUSING AUTHORITY

On agenda: Final action:11/8/2017 11/8/2017

Effective date:

Title: Resolution approving Change Order 1 to Contract 17-003 with KPH Environmental Corporation for
hazardous materials abatement services at various subsidized public housing sites.

This Change Order will add $150,000 in contract authority for continued work on initial term of
contract expiring 03/27/2018; current contract authority is not-to-exceed $150,000

Sponsors: THE CHAIR

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. Analysis-Recommendation for 17-003 Change Order 1 KPH Haz Mat.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer. Tally

ADOPTEDHOUSING AUTHORITY11/8/2017 0 Pass 4:0

City of Milwaukee Printed on 5/13/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

